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"PH

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Handler

04

Sun
Sat
08

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height
4001
4002
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
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inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012

OO0 0ORKRO0O0OROHK

Wiley
Q-Tee

Joey
Ellie
Pomona
boots
Dusty
Bolt
Chewey
Haleys Comet
Lizzie
Jenna
Dazzle
Oliver
Grip
Shortstop
Mike
Luni
Divot
Scout
Daizy
Swift
Bacc
Tory
Scruffy
Marzi

Charger
Nell
Noodle
Triscuit
Tango
Lacie
Kassie
Jack
Shimmer
Simon
Brynn
Bolt

Chihuahua
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Chihuahua

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Poodle

Miniature Poodle

Poodle

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
American Eskimo Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

2

Amanda Cornell
Patty Wiedeman
24

Joanna McKim
Pandy Shore
Ya-Shan Lei
bari boersma
Shelley Bakalis
Sharon Norfleet
Tim Carben
Barbara Chesnut
Joanna McKim
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Lee Kusek
Kayelene Hawthorne
Patty Wiedeman
bari boersma
Stephen Carazo
Joanna McKim
Jennifer Lindsay
Amanda Cornell
Alan Rowley
Karyn Dawes
Pam Metzger
Lynn Middleton
Debra L. Bax
Joanna McKim
21

Gayle Anderson
Sandy Crook
Anne Platt
Shirley Sousa
Lori Young

Barb Kraatz
Nicole Carazo
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Pandy Shore
Jan Chamberlain
Bari Boersma
Judy Klar



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
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Meg

Recon
Shine

Boo Weekly
Kaelee
Frankie
Steele

Piper
Bender

Missy
Rae
Danica
Key
Star
Gab
Hops
Koty
Remi
Zani
Rush
Zinnie
Dashell
Jazz
Ragnar
Dazzy
Avery
Getti
Snorkel
Mayday
Sawyer
Hudson
Vima
Dany

Crush
Hana
Reese
Hooley
Skootz
Buckaroo
Zest
Mia
Robbie
Stella
Greta

Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Poodle

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
border collie

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Icelandic Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd

Standard Schnauzer
Pumi

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Joe Punzalan
Stephen Carazo
Karyn Dawes
Patty Wiedeman
Cindy Mack
Sandy Crook
Gayle Anderson
Shirley Sousa
Nicole Carazo
24

Faye Jacobs
Jaci Carufel
Joy Vinson
Jennifer Hill
bari boersma
Jeannette Poling
Lara Schindler
Donna Murdoch
Barbara Stewart
Lisa Swaney
Diana Walker
Christine DeClerk
Barbara Demko
Rachel Williams
Selyne Aalbu
Donna Murdoch
Lindy Patrick
Anne Platt
Lara Schindler
Vicki Ernenwein
Lia Raitt
Laura Benner
Bari Boersma
Katherine Ogden
24

Mel King

Karen Kaito
Robyn Broock
Susanne Glasgow
Brenda Farrington
Laura L. Brandon
Toby Krause
Andrea Essig
April Leonetti
Julee Blair

Julee Blair



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

24C

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
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inch jump height

[] 24001
[] 24002
[ 24003
[] 24004

inch jump height

[] 24901

Fisher
Jaxson
Xoom
Ray
Mattie
Brodie
Raven R2
Cooper
Riley
Party
Helper
Bentley
Slayte

Warrick

Mardi
UPGRAYEDD
Chaos

Helios

English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel
Belgian Malinoi

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

German Shepherd Dog
Irish Setter

Poodle

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Jodi Christy
Amy Meissner
Mel King
Bari Boersma
April Leonetti
Amy Lavoie
Diana Walker
Jeannette Poling
Christine DeClerk
Gabriella Ravani
Alyson Deines
Erin Welch
Jennifer Hill

4

Barbara Bower
Catherine Dever
Susanne Glasgow
Jean Rowe

1

Luisa Lamore



Open ||

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat
16

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8025 Hana
inch jump height

[] 12022 Hubble

[] 12023 Kenya
inch jump height

16025 Miss Millie

L] 16026 TR

[] 16027 Sasha
inch jump height

[] 20025 Leo

L] 20026 Rockie

U] 20027 Fire

L] 20028 Banks

inch jump height
L] 24005

Uma

Breed Handler
1
Papillon Alan Rowley
2
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy Nanz
Staffordshire Bull Terrier Cynthia Khelif
3
Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Rose Burns
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jill LaGrange

4
Australian Shepherd Janice Perley
Australian Shepherd Gloria Owler
Border Collie Mel King
Golden Retriever Barbara Sevier

1
Doberman Pinscher Lynn Wilson



Novice ||

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Handler

08

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sun
20

Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 8026 Fergie

L] 8027 JESSE

L] 8028 Lulu
inch jump height

L] 12024 Ozzie

[] 12026 Jazzie
inch jump height

[] 16028 Dia
inch jump height

[] 20029 Magic

L] 20030 Cricket

L] 20031 Bodhi

L] 20032 Cwitch

L] 20033 Ripley

[] 20034 Tang

20035 Moose

Miniature Pinscher
Papillon
Havanese

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Poodle

German Shepherd Dog

3
Jennifer Davault
Lee Kusek
Pamela Gardner
2

Jan Chamberlain
Joan Kurzinger

1
Ya-Shan Lei

7
Susan Wrenn
Leslie Mahr
Ellisa Beaver
Susanne Glasgow
Heather McAllister
Mel King
Michele Bronson
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"P"

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04

Sun
Sat
08

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height
4001
4002
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
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inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013

D00 g o R

Wiley
Q-Tee

Joey
Ellie
Pomona
boots
Dusty
Bolt
Chewey
Haleys Comet
Lizzie
Jenna
Dazzle
Oliver
Grip
Shortstop
Mike
Luni
Divot
Scout
Daizy
Swift
Bacc
Tory
Scruffy
Marzi

Charger
Nell
Noodle
Triscuit
Tango
Lacie
Kassie
Jack
Shimmer
Simon
Brynn
Bolt
Meg

Chihuahua
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Chihuahua

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Poodle

Miniature Poodle

Poodle

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
American Eskimo Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Wire Fox Terrier

Amanda Cornell
Patty Wiedeman
24
Joanna McKim
Pandy Shore
Ya-Shan Lei
bari boersma
Shelley Bakalis
Sharon Norfleet
Tim Carben
Barbara Chesnut
Joanna McKim
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Lee Kusek
Kayelene Hawthorne
Patty Wiedeman
bari boersma
Stephen Carazo
Joanna McKim
Jennifer Lindsay
Amanda Cornell
Alan Rowley
Karyn Dawes
Pam Metzger
Lynn Middleton
Debra L. Bax
Joanna McKim
22
Gayle Anderson
Sandy Crook
Anne Platt
Shirley Sousa
Lori Young
Barb Kraatz
Nicole Carazo
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Pandy Shore
Jan Chamberlain
Bari Boersma
Judy Klar
Joe Punzalan



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
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inch jump

oo

12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
height
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16027
height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010

Recon
Shine

Boo Weekly
Kaelee
Frankie
Steele

Piper
Bender
Hubble

Missy
Rae
Danica
Key
Star
Gab
Hops
Koty
Remi
Zani
Rush
Zinnie
Dashell
Jazz
Ragnar
Dazzy
Avery
Getti
Snorkel
Mayday
Sawyer
Hudson
Vima
Dany
Miss Millie
Sasha

Crush
Hana
Reese
Hooley
Skootz
Buckaroo
Zest

Mia
Robbie
Stella

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Poodle

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

border collie

Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Standard Schnauzer
Icelandic Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever

Stephen Carazo
Karyn Dawes
Patty Wiedeman
Cindy Mack
Sandy Crook
Gayle Anderson
Shirley Sousa
Nicole Carazo
Cathy Nanz

26
Faye Jacobs
Jaci Carufel
Joy Vinson
Jennifer Hill
bari boersma
Jeannette Poling
Lara Schindler
Donna Murdoch
Barbara Stewart
Lisa Swaney
Diana Walker
Christine DeClerk
Barbara Demko
Rachel Williams
Selyne Aalbu
Donna Murdoch
Lindy Patrick
Anne Platt
Lara Schindler
Vicki Ernenwein
Lia Raitt
Laura Benner
Bari Boersma
Katherine Ogden
Heather Kelly
Jill LaGrange

25
Mel King
Karen Kaito
Robyn Broock
Susanne Glasgow
Brenda Farrington
Laura L. Brandon
Toby Krause
Andrea Essig
April Leonetti
Julee Blair



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

24C
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

ook OO ogn

20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20027

inch jump height

[
[
[
[
[

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005

inch jump height

]

24901

Greta
Fisher
Jaxson
Xoom
Ray
Mattie
Brodie
Raven R2
Cooper
Riley
Party
Helper
Bentley
Slayte
Fire

Warrick

Mardi
UPGRAYEDD
Chaos

Uma

Helios

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel
Belgian Malinoi

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Irish Setter

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Julee Blair
Jodi Christy
Amy Meissner
Mel King
Bari Boersma
April Leonetti
Amy Lavoie
Diana Walker
Jeannette Poling
Christine DeClerk
Gabriella Ravani
Alyson Deines
Erin Welch
Jennifer Hill
Mel King

5
Barbara Bower
Catherine Dever
Susanne Glasgow
Jean Rowe
Lynn Wilson

1

Luisa Lamore



Open ||

"P" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08
Sat Sun
12
Sat
Sat Sun
16
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20
Sat Sun
Sat

inch jump height

[] 8025
inch jump height

L] 12023

[] 12024
inch jump height

[] 16026

[] 16028

16029

[] 16030
inch jump height

L] 20026

[] 20029

Hana

Kenya
Ozzie

TR
Dia
Foley
Maia

Rockie
Magic

Papillon

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Alan Rowley
2
Cynthia Khelif
Jan Chamberlain
4
Rose Burns
Ya-Shan Lei
Janel Eaton
Katherine Ogden
2
Gloria Owler
Susan Wrenn
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"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)

Sat
Sat
Sat Sun
12
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat
20
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

[] 8026
[] 8027
L] 8028
inch jump height
[] 12025
] 12026
12027
inch jump height
[] 20025
[] 20028
L] 20030
[] 20031
L] 20032
L] 20033
[] 20034
L] 20036

Fergie
JESSE
Lulu

Halle
Jazzie
Micah

Leo
Banks
Cricket
Bodhi
Cwitch
Ripley
Tang
Meri

Miniature Pinscher
Papillon
Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever

Jennifer Davault
Lee Kusek
Pamela Gardner
3
Mike Tremblay
Joan Kurzinger
Mike Tremblay
8
Janice Perley
Barbara Sevier
Leslie Mahr
Ellisa Beaver
Susanne Glasgow
Heather McAllister
Mel King
Claire Meyer
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Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
24

Sat

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 8017
[] 8019
L] 8021
[] 8025
inch jump height
[] 12012
inch jump height
16001
16007
[] 16013
L] 16014
[] 16016
16019
L] 16020
16025
L] 16027
inch jump height
[] 20018
L] 20023

inch jump height
L] 24002

Divot
Daizy
Bacc
Hana

Bolt

Missy
Hops
Dashell
Jazz
Dazzy
Snorkel
Mayday
Miss Millie
Sasha

Raven R2
Bentley

Mardi

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Irish Setter

Jennifer Lindsay
Alan Rowley
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley

1
Judy Klar

9
Faye Jacobs
Lara Schindler
Barbara Demko
Rachel Williams
Donna Murdoch
Lara Schindler
Vicki Ernenwein
Heather Kelly
Jill LaGrange

2
Diana Walker
Erin Welch

1

Catherine Dever



0 en II Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)
p (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Sat
12
Sat
Sat
16
Sat
Sat
20
Sat

FAST Running Order

cmrrmiemiemidemnmnt, CallName o B i, Handler . memrimeme
inch jump height 1
8012 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kayelene Hawthorne
inch jump height 2
L] 12010 Simon Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
[] 12015 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
inch jump height 2
16002 Rae Golden Retriever Jaci Carufel
[] 16030 Maia Pumi Katherine Ogden
inch jump height 1

L] 20021 Party Border Collie Gabriella Ravani



Novice II Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
FAST Running Order

emmrmirmimmsemsemeedemim I CallName e BT ) Handler e
12 inch jump height 1

Sat L] 12017 Kaelee Poodle Cindy Mack

16 inch jump height 1

Sat [] 16009 Remi Border Collie Barbara Stewart

20 inch jump height 6

Sat 20035 Moose German Shepherd Dog Michele Bronson

Sat [] 20005 Skootz Samoyed Brenda Farrington

Sat [] 20009 Robbie English Springer Spaniel April Leonetti

Sat [] 20016 Mattie English Springer Spaniel April Leonetti

Sat L] 20028 Banks Golden Retriever Barbara Sevier

Sat [] 20036 Meri Golden Retriever Claire Meyer



T2B ||

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

8012
8017
8019
8020
8021
8025

ORI T &

inch jump height

12004
12009
12012
12015
12020
inch jump height

16006
16007
16009
16013
16019
16024
16025
inch jump height

20012
20015
20018
20019
20025
20028
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Oliver
Divot
Daizy
Swift
Bacc
Hana

Triscuit
Shimmer
Bolt
Shine
Piper

Gabi
Hops
Remi
Dashell
Snorkel
Dany
Miss Millie

Fisher
Ray
Raven R2
Cooper
Leo
Banks

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County (Jan 27 & 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Miniature Poodle
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog

Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Kayelene Hawthorne
Jennifer Lindsay
Alan Rowley
Karyn Dawes
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley

5
Shirley Sousa
Pandy Shore
Judy Klar
Karyn Dawes
Shirley Sousa

7
Jeannette Poling
Lara Schindler
Barbara Stewart
Barbara Demko
Lara Schindler
Katherine Ogden
Heather Kelly

6
Jodi Christy
Bari Boersma
Diana Walker
Jeannette Poling
Janice Perley
Barbara Sevier






